October 2022 November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 3 October
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 5 October

[IMinister on Rota

anniversary celebr
P7F2)

an’s Deutsche Schule school’s 70th
Roebuck Road, Clonskeagh, Dublin D14

Friday 7 October
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

M 07:30 - 09:30 Fine Gael Dublin Bay South Annual Business
Breakfast (Round Room at the Mansion House)

Saturday 8 October

Sunday 9 October

Madigan, Josepha
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10 October 2022 -
16 October 2022

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 10 October
10:15 - 11:15 Colaiste Cha Chulainn (Marshes Lower, Dundalk, Co.
Louth)

11:20 - 11:50 CBS Primary School - Scoil na mBraithre, Dun
Dealgan

12:15 - 12:45 St. Columcille’s N.S. Tullydonnell, Togher, Co.
Louth

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 12 October

[¥11:00 - 12:00 Official Opening of Rosemont School All Weather
Pitch (Rosemont School)

[¥14:00 - 15:00 Official Opening of Colaiste Eoin/iosagain All
Weather Pitch (Colaiste Eoin/iosagéin)

Friday 14 October
[100:30 - 23:30 Block i
08:30 - 15:00 NABMSE Conference (Tullamore Court Hotel)

Saturday 15 October

Madigan, Josepha
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17 October 2022 -
23 October 2022

October 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Monday 17 October
¥ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 19 October

[“IMinister Front Bench Cover
[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 21 October
[M00:30 - 23:30 Block i

10:00 - 10:40 Ardfinnan National School (Clonmel)
11:10 - 11:50 Golden National School (Tipperary)

12:00 - 12:40 Scoil Chormaic Special Needs School (Cashel, Co
Tipperary)

12:45 - 13:15 Scoil Aonghusa (Cashel

Madigan, Josepha
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24 October 2022 -
30 October 2022

October 2022 November 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 12 3 45 6

3456 7 89 7 8 910111213

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31

Monday 24 October

Tuesday 25 October

Ll

[100:00 Constituency Visits Clare

] «00:00 Constituency Visits Clare

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing <

09:30 - 10:30 Doora National School (Doora, Ennis, Co Clare)
10:30 - 11:30 Scoil Na Mainistreach (Quin-Dangan, Co Clare)
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[100:30 - 23:30 Block i

Madigan, Josepha 4
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